CONSULADO GENERAL DEL PERU
EN AMSTERDAM

LISTA DE DNI'S PENDIENTES POR RECOGER AL 13/05/2016

ACUNA GONZALEZ
ALARCON SALAS

ALARCON TORREBLANCA

ALDANA CARRASCO
ALIAGA MOGROVEJO
AREVALO HIDALGO
ARMERO ACEVEDO
ARRATEA BEJAR
ARROYO ALMEYDA
AVILA RODRIGUEZ
BASTIDAS CABALLERO
BEHN SALCEDO
BRANDON ORTEGA
BRUNO POUSADELA
BUSTINZA MOREANO
CALDAS FLORES
CALISTRO RIVERA
CANESSA MONTEJO
CARDENAS YUPANQUI
CERECEDA CESPEDES
CHACON OCHOA
CHAPPA VICUNA
COLCA SEGUIER
CORDOVA ARIAS
CRESPO QUESADA
CRUZ CALLA

CRUZ CARLIN
CUADROS MIESES
CUEVA FERNANDEZ

07234251
07263219
10279027
40106540
06685321
44138884
09817634
41500995
43208060
09430863
25790979
48929600
40801924
09751355
09831020
41739256
46325547
09180831
07874589
09337527
43375964
08656925
41472270
29415451
07523369
41864667
40590901
47321531
41005857

DIAZ CERVANTES
ESCURRA CASTRO
EVERS ALVA

FARFAN TICONA
FOGLIA CARRASCAL
GARCIA PORRAS
GARCIA QUIJANO
GIHUA SALAZAR DE PIN
GIURIA CHIRINOS
GONZALES VIGIL REATEGUI
GUERRA RIVERA
GUTIERREZ PERAZA
HAYASHI HIRAOKA
INGA SAMANIEGO
JUCH CALERO

LEGUA COTRINA DE STUIKE
LOBATON FUCHS
LOZANO CRABBE
MALAGA FLORES
MONTENEGRO VARGAS
MONTES VENTURA
MUNOZ SANCHEZ
MURILLO MANRIQUE
NAVA QUINONES
NAVARRO ARAUJO
OBREGON MORENO
OLORTEGUI GUZMAN
ORTEGA ALMONACID
PAREDES PAURO

43044847
41445383
48019604
42854631
18903757
10630711
09304403
40832051
06460919
10790510
10199663
45653011
40219957
19934034
46513164
08864223
25856237
40456342
40489594
00517754
41403277
06668262
41049368
09647849
44245358
40442432
09394534
41884199
43534570
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POGGI GALLARDO 80044770 SOTELO ORE 20084027
PONCE MATICORENA 40728969 SOTO RENGIFO 45785529
PORTELA BENDEZ 48917141 SUAREZ BERROSPI 10832196
QUINCHO SARAVIA DE 22318173 SUAREZ PALOMINO 47341268
RABANAL RIVERA 40815576 TALLEDO PACHECO 44633749
RAMIREZ VERA 06547937 TAMAYO BELTRAN 23860222
RAMOS DEUDOR 44168023 TICONA SALAZAR 42253114
RAMOS MURIANO 43221586 TRAVI LOLI 09541593
REATEGUI GARCIA 06524182 TUEROS RIVERA DE O. 08275600
REYES PORRAS 80213489 VALDIVIA DIAZ 10491517
RODRIGUEZ ESTALLA 40848780 VALVERDE ARENASV.DEM 07784871
RODRIGUEZ SAAVEDRA 40549923 VAN DER KLIJ FERNANDINI 81444036
ROSEMA BARRANTES 81444048 VAN REEVEN LEON 78361226
SANCHEZ PASTRANA 08054203 VARGAS RIFA 43732420
SEIJAS VASQUEZ 10342284 VASQUEZ PAREDES 18078894
SEVILLA INDIVERI 10317301 VERA ESPINOZA 09880458
SILVA REGALADO 42935529 VILLALOBOS CHUMPITAZ 43446056
SILVA ROJAS DE ROSSEL 42896368 VLOOS WIUKHOYOS 81444004
SKINNER FLORES 48928480 VLOOS WIUKHOYOS 81444005

SMIT TALAVERA 48920778 WONG ESPEJO 42204223



